ghibli s wirbel

AS 400 P

Artikelcode: 6020064

Kenmerken

Voeding:

Dia. toebehoren:
Max. vermogen:
Aantal motoren:
Luchtverplaatsing:
Zuigkracht:

Geluidsniveau dB(A):
Gewicht:
Afmetingen:

Tankcapaciteit - bruto:
Tankcapaciteit - netto:

1-230V
40 mm
1350 W

1

58 I/sec.
210 mbar
50L

35L

63 dB(A)
13 kg
500x500x840 mm
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